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OEM Reference

ISUZU
ISUZU
ISUZU
ISUZU
ISUZU
ISUZU
ISUZU
OPEL
OPEL
OSCA
VAUXHALL

310821
8944594532
8944594533
8944594534
8944722552
8944894534
94459453
0310821
310821
09763
94459453

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP

BENDIX

ALANKO
AUTOMEGA
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER

PEX

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
A.B.S.

VEMA

DYS

SWAG

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
SPIDAN

TALOSA
KLAXCAR FRANCE
CORTECO
CORTECO

MAPCO

NK

STELLOX
METZGER
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAXGEAR
ASHIKA

JAPKO

Schaeffler FAG
TRISCAN

KAWE

0400420
041334B
10341065
110163610
11705
11705
1204110
14117
14117
220109
22030
2700488
40780009
4221630
44055
4702666
47152z
49400773
49400773
49744
5043630
5201301SX
57000918
600000162410
720436
7309914
73914
825012510
850020009
850020009
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